less Law Publishing Co., Portland, Ore. 97204 FORM No Page STATUTOR INDIVIDUAL GR STANLEY BERNARD SOLOMON, a single man conveys and warrants to STANLEY SOLOMON and JUDITH SOLOMON, Co-Trustees of the Solomon Family Trust dated October 3, 1985 The ShySE's of Section 18; ShwaSwa Section 17; all in Township 32 South, Range 8 East Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon. SUBJECT TO: (1) The rights of the public and of governmental bodies in and to any portion of the herein described property lying below the high water mark of Williamson River; (2) The rights of the public in and to any portion of the herein described property lying within the boundaries of any public road or highways; (3) Reservations, including the terms and provisions thereof, as set forth in deed from Viola Knight John Ruff to Mary Nan John Reyes, recorded June 4, 1958, in Deed Volume 299 at page 625; (4) Reservation of sub-surface rights as set forth in deed from Viola Knight John Ruff, the Mary Nan John Reverences orded June 4, 1958, in The said property is free from encumbrances except as stated above The true consideration for this conveyance is \$..... (Here comply with the requirements of ORS 93.030) X Dated this STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss. Personally appeared the above named Before me: Notary Public for Oregon-My commission expires: (OFFICIAL SEAL) WARRANTY DEED STANLEY BERNARD SOLOMON STATE OF OREGON, GRANTOR STANLEY SOLOMON and GRANTER County of JUDITH SOLOMON, CO-Trustees o The Solomon Family Trust I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the After recording return to: ...o'clock.....M., and recorded ALLAN B. CUTROW, ESQ. P BREEDVED in book/reel/volume No.....on Magasinn, Andelson, Kassan, Kurtz, Cutrow & Zolla instrument/microfilm No. 1875 Century Park East, #1200 Record of Deeds of said county. Los Angeles, CR. 90067 Witness my hand and seal of Until a change is requested, all tax statements County affixed. shall be sent to the following address: Stanly and Judith Solomon 3761 Beverly Ridge Drive TITLE NAME Sherman Oaks, CA 91423Deputy NAME, ADDRESS, 21

H

<u>____</u>

Page 0.001 BDB	A CONTRACT OF A	16003
	WARRANTED DED MATE TO	TOORT
Constant of the second se	usin Amir & Amagon	to the second
forth in forth in the forth in	(5) 98	and the second
Deed Volume 299 at page 625; (forth in patent from the Unite recorded July 17, 1959, in Dee including the terms and provis	ed States of sub-sur	face rights as
recorded July 17, 1959, in Dee including the terms and provis wife data in favor of Manu	ed Volume 314 at in Ma	ry Nan John Reves
a single man, in favor of M	sions thereof, executed h	(6) Mortgage,
in accordance of which the grant	ee hereis secure the princ	ipal sum of and
the balance of which the grant in accordance with the terms and the bas at bilding and to addpl the bas at bilding and to addpl the bas at bilding and to addpl the bas at bilding and to addpl	nd conditions that assume	es and agrees to r_{1}
en e	in our (2) include	
· 1、1、1、1、2、2019年代中国建立的公式中国公司管理的任何中国建立 	teriote postinente deres en la constante de la El constante de la constante de	
STATE OF CALIFORNIA County of Los ANGELL		
County of Los ANGEL	25)SS:	
On the 10 TH	of <u>AUGUST</u> , 19	
on this 13 - day c	of AUGUST	81 2 2
me personally appeared	STANLEY B. Solo.	before
- appeared_	STANLEY B. JOLO.	MODI
		19 m
known to me to be the	, to m	e known and
the ine the ine ine the ine ine ine ine ine ine ine ine ine in	ndividual (x) who executed	the foregoins
instrument, and acknowl	edged that he -	site ibregoing
	edged that <u>he</u> execute	d same.
RUTH H. FLETCHER	A. J. J. C.	
NUTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA	Notary Public Flite	les
LOS ANGELES COUNTY	no cary Public	
My Commission Expires April 7, 1989		
сизальными скрист Аргі 7, 1989		
STATE OF OBLOOM		
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.		
Filed for record at request of		° 18th dm
Filed for record at request of	15 o'clock P M., and duly recorde	c <u>18th</u> day d in Vol. <u>M86</u>
Filed for record at request of of September A.D., 19 <u>.36</u> at4:0. of Deeds	5 o'clock P M., and duly recorde on Page 16890	d in Vol. <u>M86</u>
Filed for record at request of of September A.D., 19 <u>36</u> at4:00	15 o'clock P M., and duly recorde	d in Vol. <u>M86</u>
Filed for record at request of ofA.D., 19 <u>36</u> at <u>4:0</u> of <u>Deeds</u> FEE \$14.00	5 o'clock P M., and duly recorde on Page 16890 Evelyn Biehn, County	d in Vol. <u>M86</u>
Filed for record at request of ofA.D., 19 <u>36</u> at <u>4:0</u> of <u>Deeds</u> FEE \$14.00	5 o'clock P M., and duly recorde on Page 16890 Evelyn Blehn, County By	d in Vol. <u>M86</u> ,
Filed for record at request of ofA.D., 19 <u>36</u> at <u>4:0</u> of <u>Deeds</u> FEE \$14.00	5 o'clock P M., and duly recorde on Page 16890 Evelyn Biehn, County	d in Vol. <u>M86</u> ,
Filed for record at request of	5 o'clock P M., and duly recorde on Page 16890 Evelyn Blehn, County By	d in Vol. <u>M86</u>
Filed for record at request of ofA.D., 19 <u>36</u> at <u>4:0</u> of <u>Deeds</u> FEE \$14.00	the big o'clock P M., and duly recorde on Page 16890 Evel yn Biehn, County By	d in Vol. <u>M86</u>
Filed for record at request of	big o'clock P M., and duly recorde on Page 16890 Evelyn Biehn, County By	d in Vol. <u>M86</u>
Filed for record at request of	the big o'clock P M., and duly recorde on Page 16890 Evel yn Biehn, County By	d in Vol. <u>M86</u>